GPON/XGS-PON OLT
          Flexible PON OLT
03/2025 - EN/V4
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com w: technetix.com
The compact 2RU design comprises two main control slots
and two 16-port PON card slots and supports GPON/
XG-PON/XGS-PON mixed deployments, with up to 32 PON
ports (each supporting a maximum of 128 ONUs). The

GPON/XGS-PON OLT
          Flexible PON OLT
Order information
Model code Name Description
OLT-F32000XX1021 MIRAFlexPONOLT32CHASSIS 2RU OLT chassis plus common equipment
OLT-F16100XXG001 MIRAFlexPONOLT16GPONCARD 16-port GPON OLT line card
OLT-F16001XXC001 MIRAFlexPONOLT16CPONCARD 16-port GPON+XGS-PON Combo PON OLT line card
OLT-F32100EDP001 MIRAFlexPONOLT32EACDCPSU AC+DC dual power supply
Software
Parameter Specification
System management
Support Console/Telnet/SSH2.0 command line configuration